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UNIDADES Nº AULAS

PRIMEIRO BIMESTRE

Used to
Relative Pronouns
Modals
Indefinite pronouns
Present Perfect / time expressions
Reading Strategies

Avaliações

2
3
5
2
4
2

2
TOTAL   DE   AULAS 20

SEGUNDO BIMESTRE

Cognates
Comparatives superiority / inferiority / equality
Superlative
Comparative x Superlative
Many/ much; few/little; a few/very few; a little/ very little; enough
Ing uses
Reading/ Writing Strategies

Avaliações 

1
5
3
2
2
2
2

3

TOTAL   DE   AULAS 20

UNIDADES Nº AULAS

TERCEIRO BIMESTRE

Past Perfect
Conjunctions
Writing Strategies
Prepositions
Reading Strategies

Avaliações

5
4
3
4
1

3
TOTAL   DE   AULAS 20
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QUARTO BIMESTRE

Present Perfect Continuous
Revisão simple past / present Perfect / past perfect e present perfect 
Continuous
Reading Strategies

Avaliações

5
7
5

3

TOTAL   DE   AULAS 20

TOTAL ANUAL DE AULAS
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